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The Menu of 13 Virtues Brewing from Portland contains about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.4.
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13 Virtues Brewing Menu

Drinks

BEER

Popular Ttems

MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

Hoagies

ITALIAN SPECIAL HOAGIE

Uncategorized

HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD

$12.5

$10.5

$10.0

$9.0
$9.0

Ingredients Used
ITALIAN SAUSAGE $9.8
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
“:Faf TUNA STEAK

. . BREAD
MEAT

Sandwiches
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

BUFFALO-STYLE CHICKEN STEAK
SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH $11.5
SAUSAGE AND PEPPER $10.8
CHEESE SANDWICH

$10.3

$11.0
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