



## 13 Virtues Brewing Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 6410 SE Milwaukie Ave, Portland, United States +15032398544 - https://www.13virtuesbrewing.com









The Menu of 13 Virtues Brewing from Portland contains about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.4.

# 13 Virtues Brewing Menu

### Drinks

BEER

#### **Popular Items**

MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$12.5
Hoagies	
ITALIAN SPECIAL HOAGIE	\$10.5
Uncategorized	
HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE	\$10.0
Salads	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
ITALIAN SALAD	\$9.0

### **Ingredients Used**

ITALIAN SAUSAGE CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



TUNA STEAK PANINI BREAD

MEAT

#### Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$10.3
BUFFALO-STYLE CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.0
STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.5
SAUSAGE AND PEPPER	\$10.8
CHEESE SANDWICH	



\$9.8

# 13 Virtues Brewing Menu





6410 SE Milwaukie Ave, Portland, United States **Opening Hours:** 



Made with menulist.menu